mos
FEATURES
IM S1624M
IM S1624LM
CMOS
High Performance
16K x 4 Static RAM
MIL-STD-883C

30pF
(INCLUDING
SCOPE AND
FIXTURE)
TRUTH TABLE
E W G I/O MODE
H X X Hl-Z Standby (Isb)
L H H Hl-Z Output Disable
L H L Dout Read
L L X Din Write
Standard Military Drawing version available, see SMD Reference Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE SPEED PACKAGE
PART NUMBER
STANDARD LOW POWER
45ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1624S-45M IMS1624LS45M
IMS 1624M 45ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1624N-45M IMS1624LN45M
IMS1624LM 55ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1624S-55M IMS1624LS55M
55ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1624N-55M IMS1624LN55M
70ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1624S-70M IMS1624LS70M
70ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1624N-70M IMS1624LN70M
8/9
' u n m o s ’
IMS1624M/1624LM
PACKAGING INFORMATION